Individual Best Times (All Time)

Francesca Brown - (844571) - Witham Dolphins SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:28.77
1:28.77
1:29.06
1:29.46
1:31.98
1:32.77
1:34.18
1:36.12
1:36.21
1:36.67
1:37.39
1:39.73
1:40.90
1:43.16
1:43.73
1:44.24
1:45.08
1:55.29
1:56.06

1:57.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:29.06
1:28.77

1:28.77
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

257
257
255
252
231
226
216
203
202
199
195
181
175
164
161
159
155
117
115
110

WA Pts
255
257

257

Round

m I I MM m I I

T

m m I M

I

Round
F
F
H

Date

11/05/14
22/06/14
19/10/14
06/10/13
07/07/13
27/10/113
15/09/13
21/04/13
14/04/13
12/05/13
14/12/12
30/06/12
02/12/12
22/09/12
15/07/12
20/05/12
17/06/12
17/04/11
19/06/11
10/07/11

Date
19/10/14
22/06/14
11/05/14

Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Championships
Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet

Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Colchester Open Meet

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Epping Forest District SC Season Opener
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Halstead 4th SC Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet
Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship
Colchester SC Open Meet

Newmarket & District SC Open Meet

Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet
Barking & Dagenham End of Season Meet
Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs
Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet
Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet
Witham Dolphins Club Championships

teamipswich Summer Sprints

Meet

Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet
Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Championships

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Venue

Braintree
Witham
Braintree
Braintree
Colchester
Witham
Loughton
Newmarket
Braintree
Braintree
Witham
Colchester
Newmarket
Braintree
Dagenham
Witham
Braintree
Braintree
Witham

Ipswich

Venue

Braintree
Witham

Braintree

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Club Swam Under

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Level

w AW W W

w

L= > B @ ]

Level
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:32.77
1:29.46
1:34.18
1:31.98
1:36.67
1:36.12
1:36.21
1:37.39
1:40.90
1:43.16
1:43.73
1:39.73
1:45.08
1:44.24
1:57.77
1:56.06
1:55.29

Copyright 2024

226

216
231
199
203
202
195
175
164
161
181
155
159
110
115
117

I

27/10/13
06/10/13
15/09/13
07/07/13
12/05/13
21/04/13
14/04/13
14/12/12
02/12/12
22/09/12
15/07/12
30/06/12
17/06/12
20/05/12
10/07/11
19/06/11
17/04/11

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Epping Forest District SC Season Opener
Colchester Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Halstead 4th SC Open Meet

Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship
Newmarket & District SC Open Meet

Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet
Barking & Dagenham End of Season Meet
Colchester SC Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet
Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs
teamipswich Summer Sprints

Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet

Witham
Braintree
Loughton
Colchester
Braintree
Newmarket
Braintree
Witham
Newmarket
Braintree
Dagenham
Colchester
Braintree
Witham
Ipswich
Witham

Braintree

Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Page 2/2
4

w W w w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



