## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Francesca Brown - (844571) - Witham Dolphins SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:28.77	257	Н	11/05/14	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:28.77	257	F	22/06/14	Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:29.06	255	F	19/10/14	Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet	Braintree		3
1:29.46	252	Н	06/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:31.98	231	Н	07/07/13	Colchester Open Meet	Colchester	Witham Dolph	3
1:32.77	226	F	27/10/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:34.18	216		15/09/13	Epping Forest District SC Season Opener	Loughton	Witham Dolph	3
1:36.12	203	F	21/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Witham Dolph	3
1:36.21	202	Н	14/04/13	Halstead 4th SC Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:36.67	199	Н	12/05/13	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:37.39	195	F	14/12/12	Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:39.73	181	Н	30/06/12	Colchester SC Open Meet	Colchester	Witham Dolph	3
1:40.90	175	F	02/12/12	Newmarket & District SC Open Meet	Newmarket	Witham Dolph	3
1:43.16	164	Н	22/09/12	Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:43.73	161	F	15/07/12	Barking & Dagenham End of Season Meet	Dagenham	Witham Dolph	3
1:44.24	159	F	20/05/12	Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:45.08	155	Н	17/06/12	Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	4
1:55.29	117	Н	17/04/11	Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:56.06	115	F	19/06/11	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:57.77	110	Н	10/07/11	teamipswich Summer Sprints	Ipswich	Witham Dolph	3

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:29.06	255	F	19/10/14	Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet	Braintree		3
	1:28.77	257	F	22/06/14	Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
Сор	1:28.77 yright 202	257 4	Н	11/05/14	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival	Braintree	Witham Dolph Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:32.77	226	F	27/10/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:29.46	252	Н	06/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:34.18	216		15/09/13	Epping Forest District SC Season Opener	Loughton	Witham Dolph	3
1:31.98	231	Н	07/07/13	Colchester Open Meet	Colchester	Witham Dolph	3
1:36.67	199	Н	12/05/13	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:36.12	203	F	21/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Witham Dolph	3
1:36.21	202	Н	14/04/13	Halstead 4th SC Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:37.39	195	F	14/12/12	Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:40.90	175	F	02/12/12	Newmarket & District SC Open Meet	Newmarket	Witham Dolph	3
1:43.16	164	Н	22/09/12	Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:43.73	161	F	15/07/12	Barking & Dagenham End of Season Meet	Dagenham	Witham Dolph	3
1:39.73	181	Н	30/06/12	Colchester SC Open Meet	Colchester	Witham Dolph	3
1:45.08	155	Н	17/06/12	Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	4
1:44.24	159	F	20/05/12	Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:57.77	110	Н	10/07/11	teamipswich Summer Sprints	lpswich	Witham Dolph	3
1:56.06	115	F	19/06/11	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:55.29	117	Н	17/04/11	Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS